COMUNE

CAPRAIA E LIMITE
CAPRAIA E LIMITE
CASTELFIORENTINO
CASTELFIORENTINO
CASTELFIORENTINO
CASTELFIORENTINO
CASTELFIORENTINO
CASTELFIORENTINO
CASTELFIORENTINO
CASTELFIORENTINO
CERRETO GUIDI
CERRETO GUIDI
CERRETO GUIDI
CERRETO GUIDI
CERTALDO
CERTALDO

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI

EMPOLI
FUCECCHIO
FUCECCHIO
FUCECCHIO
FUCECCHIO

NOME

CAPRAIA FIORENTINA

LIMITE SULL'ARNO

CAMBIANO

CASTELFIORENTINO - AUSER
CASTELFIORENTINO - CIAF
CASTELFIORENTINO - ROOSEVELT 1
CASTELFIORENTINO - ROOSEVELT 2
CASTELNUOVO D'ELSA

DOGANA

PETRAZZI

BASSA

CERRETO GUIDI

LAZZERETTO

STABBIA

CERTALDO - POLISPORTIVA
CERTALDO - SALETTA VIA Il GIUGNO
AVANE

CASCINE

CASENUOVE

CORTENUOVA

EMPOLI - PUBBLICHE ASSISTENZE
EMPOLI - TROVAMICI
FONTANELLA

MONTERAPPOLI

PONTE A ELSA

PONTORME

PONZANO

POZZALE

SANTA MARIA

SERRAVALLE

BOTTEGHE

FUCECCHIO - | CARE

FUCECCHIO - LANDINI
FUCECCHIO - PACCHI

SPECIFICA SEDE
CIRCOLO ARCI

CASA DEL POPOLO

EX SCUOLA ELEMENTARE
EX SEDE AUSER
LOCALI EX CIAF
PALESTRA ROOSEVELT
PALESTRA ROOSEVELT
EX SCUOLA

EX SCUOLA

EX SCUOLA

CIRCOLO

CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ACsI
CIRCOLO ARCI POLISPORTIVA
SALETTA COMUNALE
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
PUBBLICHE ASSISTENZE
CENTRO TROVAMICI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO AVIS
CIRCOLO
FONDAZIONE | CARE
SCUOLA

CIRCOLO ARCI

INDIRIZZO

VIA'S. ALLENDE

VIA DANTE

VIA NICCOLI

PIAZZA DELLE FIASCAIE
VIA MASINI

VIALE DI VITTORIO

VIALE DI VITTORIO

VIA COIANESE

VIA VIIIl MARZO

VIA CIURINI

VIA XXVI GIUGNO

VIA ROMA

VIA Il SETTEMBRE

VIA PROVINCIALE FRANCESCA
VIA MARX

VIA 1l GIUGNO

VIA DI AVANE

VIA MEUCCI

VIA SOTTOPOGGIO PER SAN DONATO
VIA DEL PONTE

VIA XX SETTEMBRE
LARGO DELLA RESISTENZA
VIA SENESE ROMANA

VIA SALAIOLA

VIA LIVORNESE

VIA PONTORME

VIA PONZANO

VIA SOTTOPOGGIO PER SAN DONATO
VIA LIVORNESE

VIA G. ROSSA

VIA DEL COLLE

VIA | SETTEMBRE

PIAZZA XX SETTEMBRE
VIA ROMA

SEZ ASSOCIATE
5,6
1,2,3,4
14
1,2,4,5,15
3,12,13
6,7,8
9,10,11
16
17
18
9,10
1,23
4,5
6,7,8
9,10,11,12,13
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,14
27,33,34,35
15, 16, 39, 40
25
19
5,10,12,13,14
1,2,3,8,41
28
26
29,30, 31
17,18, 32
22,38
21,23
6,11, 20, 24, 36, 37
4,7,9
11
1,2,3,17
4,5,10,12
6,7,8,9



FUCECCHIO

FUCECCHIO

FUCECCHIO

FUCECCHIO

GAMBASSI TERME
MONTAIONE
MONTELUPO FIORENTINO
MONTELUPO FIORENTINO
MONTESPERTOLI
MONTESPERTOLI
MONTESPERTOLI
MONTESPERTOLI
MONTESPERTOLI
MONTESPERTOLI

VINCI

VINCI

VINCI

VINCI

MASSARELLA

PONTE A CAPPIANO
QUERCE

SAN PIERINO

GAMBASSI TERME
MONTAIONE

FIBBIANA

MONTELUPO FIORENTINO
FORNACETTE
MARTIGNANA
MONTAGNANA
MONTESPERTOLI - LE CORTI
ORTIMINO

SAN QUIRICO IN COLLINA
SOVIGLIANA

SPICCHIO

VINCI

VITOLINI

EX SCUOLA
CIRCOLO

CIRCOLO
SEDE PD
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO
CIRCOLO
CIRCOLO MCL
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CENTRO CULTURALE LE CORTI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI
CIRCOLO ARCI

VIA PORTO DI CAVALLAIA
VIA SAMMINIATESE

LOC. FERRETTO

VIA SANMINIATESE N. 91
VIA GARIBALDI

PIAZZA GRAMSCI
BORGO DEI GUERRI

VIA ROVAI

VIA CERTALDESE

VIA DELLA TORRACCIA
VIA VOLTERRANA

VIA SONNINO

VIA ORTIMINO

VIA ROMITA

VIA EMPOLESE

VIA LIMITESE

VIA FUCINI

VIA DELLA LIBERTA'

18
15,16
19, 20
13,14
1,2,3,4
1,23
10, 11, 12
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
10
12
9
1,2,3,4,5,6
11
7,8
6,7,8,910,11
12,13, 14,15
1,2,3,4
5



